SST
15
CADPDF
R74-04I
R74-02A
4 … 7 / 960 mbar
up to G21/2, also for food
	Low pressure regulator	 R74supply pressure max. 16 / 25 bar,
non-relieving, without constant bleed
*1 at 10  m/s flow velocity
*2 at 1.5 m/s flow velocity
Order example:
R74-02A
	  70	 368	 48	  8	 1.2	 30	 1.8	 G1/4	 405	 0.5	 4 …   7	 R74-02A
										          0.5	 6 …  13	 R74-02B
										          0.5	 11 …  22	 R74-02C
								        R74-03		  0.8	 20 …  40	 R74-02D
								        for G3∕8		  1.2	 33 …  65	 R74-02E
								        R74-A4	 310	 1.5	 40 …  80	 R74-02F
								        for G1∕2		  2.0	 60 … 130	 R74-02G
									         245	 4.0	 90 … 180	 R74-02H
										          25	 150 … 300	 R74-02I
									         190	 25	 300 … 610	 R74-02K
										          25	 500 … 960	 R74-02L
	  70	 368	 48	 10	 2.0	 30	 1.8	 G3∕8	 …	 …	 …	 R74-03 .
	  70	 368	 48	 15	 2.2	 30	 1.8	 G1/2	 …	 …	 …	 R74-A4 .
	  90	 368	 58	 15	 3.0	 120	 7.2	 G1/2	 405	 0.5	 4 …   7	 R74-04A
										          0.5	 6 …  12	 R74-04B
										          0.5	 11 …  21	 R74-04C
								        R74-06		  0.8	 19 …  38	 R74-04D
								        for G3∕4		  1.2	 30 …  60	 R74-04E
								        R74-A8	 310	 1.5	 40 …  77	 R74-04F
								        for G1		  2.0	 60 … 127	 R74-04G
									         245	 4.0	 90 … 170	 R74-04H
										          25	 150 … 290	 R74-04I
									         190	 25	 300 … 590	 R74-04K
										          25	 500 … 920	 R74-04L
	  90	 368	 58	 20	 3.2	 120	 7.2	 G3/4	 …	 …	  … 	 R74-06 .
	  90	 368	 58	 25	 3.5	 120	 7.2	 G1	 …	 …	  … 	 R74-A8.
	 105	 388	 68	 25	 6.3	 370	 22	 G1	 405	 0.5	 4 …   6	 R74-08A
										          0.5	 5 …  11	 R74-08B
										          0.5	 10 …  20	 R74-08C
								        R74-12		  0.8	 18 …  35	 R74-08D
								        for G11∕2		  1.2	 30 …  58	 R74-08E
									         310	 1.4	 35 …  70	 R74-08F
										          2.0	 60 … 120	 R74-08G
									         245	 5.0	 130 … 260	 R74-08H
										          16	 200 … 410	 R74-08I
									         190	 16	 250 … 540	 R74-08K
										          16	 420 … 850	 R74-08L
	 105	 388	 68	 32	 6.5	 370	 22	 G11/4	 …	 …	 …	 R74-10 .
	 105	 388	 68	 40	 6.7	 370	 22	 G11/2	 …	 …	 …	 R74-12
Description	 Diaphragm-operated pressure regulator completely made of stainless steel for very low outlet pressure,